R.T. MACHINERY SALES, INC.
New & Used Machinery
12350 E Nine Mile Road – Suite 18    Warren MI 48089    Tel: (586) 757-1600    Fax: (586) 757-1685
Email:  sales@rtmachinery.com      Website:  www.rtmachinery.com
One Used Max Refflinghaus Automatic Wire Bending Machine
Model DBA6-1600     S/N 4365      1970
Reference No. 10509
Specifications:
Maximum wire diameter 6 mm
Maximum wire feed length 1600mm
PPM 15-45
Drive motor 5 HP, 460 VAC
Vertical slide travel 75 mm, approx. 2-1/2 tons
Horizontal back slide travel 50 mm, approx. 2 tons
Approximate machine weight 15,000 lbs.
Standard Equipment Included:
8 cam disks (this machine can operate 20 or more)
4 mechanical vertical slides
1 mechanical cutoff slide
2 horizontal back mechanical slides
24VDC clutch, air brake
Existing light curtains
Price ........................................................................... $  Please contact us for pricing
We've Moved...Our New Address Is:
1790 Livernois Road  | Troy, Michigan  48083-1729
Phone: 248-743-9700  | Fax: 248-743-9702
We've Moved...Our New Address Is:
1790 Livernois Road  | Troy, Michigan  48083-1729
Phone: 248-743-9700  | Fax: 248-743-9702